Position Other Positions Held

Solid Waste Supervisor

Solid Waste Truck Driver

Solid Waste Truck Driver

Solid Waste Worker

Solid Waste Truck Driver

Senior Solid Waste Supervisor

Solid Waste Truck Driver

Solid Waste Worker

Solid Waste Truck Driver

Solid Waste Truck Driver

Solid Waste Worker

Solid Waste Truck Driver

City

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Department

Zero
Waste/Commercial
Collection/Sanitation

Zero
Waste/Commercial
Collection/Sanitation

Zero
Waste/Commercial
Collection/Sanitation

Zero
Waste/Commercial
Collection/Sanitation

Zero
Waste/Commercial
Collection/Sanitation

Zero
Waste/Commercial
Collection/Sanitation

Zero
Waste/Commercial
Collection/Sanitation

Zero
Waste/Commercial
Collection/Sanitation

Zero
Waste/Commercial
Collection/Sanitation

Zero
Waste/Commercial
Collection/Sanitation

Zero
Waste/Commercial
Collection/Sanitation

Zero
Waste/Commercial
Collection/Sanitation

Total Wages

$159,162

$129,700

$125,815

$117,167

$112,959

$109,968

$92,592

$91,926

$91,499

$90,445

$86,781

$84,236

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$64,197

$51,790

$58,145

$38,157

$47,433

$23,747

$50,943

$43,855

$46,210

$46,394

$31,097

$58,054



Solid Waste Worker

Solid Waste Worker

Solid Waste Worker

Solid Waste Worker

Solid Waste Worker

Solid Waste Worker

Field Representative

Solid Waste Truck Driver

Solid Waste Worker

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Zero
Waste/Commercial
Collection/Sanitation

Zero
Waste/Commercial
Collection/Sanitation

Zero
Waste/Commercial
Collection/Sanitation

Zero
Waste/Commercial
Collection/Sanitation

Zero
Waste/Commercial
Collection/Sanitation

Zero
Waste/Commercial
Collection/Sanitation

Zero
Waste/Commercial
Collection/Sanitation

Zero
Waste/Commercial
Collection/Sanitation

Zero
Waste/Commercial
Collection/Sanitation

$79,774

$77,117

$75,452

$73,153

$72,616

$66,469

$56,549

$380

$252

$45,638

$44,726

$39,310

$48,964

$46,646

$39,868

$26,616

$0

$0



