Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Solid Waste Supervisor		Berkeley	Zero Waste/Commercial Collection/Sanitation	\$159,162	\$64,197
Solid Waste Truck Driver		Berkeley	Zero Waste/Commercial Collection/Sanitation	\$129,700	\$51,790
Solid Waste Truck Driver		Berkeley	Zero Waste/Commercial Collection/Sanitation	\$125,815	\$58,145
Solid Waste Worker		Berkeley	Zero Waste/Commercial Collection/Sanitation	\$117,167	\$38,157
Solid Waste Truck Driver		Berkeley	Zero Waste/Commercial Collection/Sanitation	\$112,959	\$47,433
Senior Solid Waste Supervisor		Berkeley	Zero Waste/Commercial Collection/Sanitation	\$109,968	\$23,747
Solid Waste Truck Driver		Berkeley	Zero Waste/Commercial Collection/Sanitation	\$92,592	\$50,943
Solid Waste Worker		Berkeley	Zero Waste/Commercial Collection/Sanitation	\$91,926	\$43,855
Solid Waste Truck Driver		Berkeley	Zero Waste/Commercial Collection/Sanitation	\$91,499	\$46,210
Solid Waste Truck Driver		Berkeley	Zero Waste/Commercial Collection/Sanitation	\$90,445	\$46,394
Solid Waste Worker		Berkeley	Zero Waste/Commercial Collection/Sanitation	\$86,781	\$31,097
Solid Waste Truck Driver		Berkeley	Zero Waste/Commercial Collection/Sanitation	\$84,236	\$58,054

Solid Waste Worker	Berkeley	Zero Waste/Commercial Collection/Sanitation	\$79,774	\$45,638
Solid Waste Worker	Berkeley	Zero Waste/Commercial Collection/Sanitation	\$77,117	\$44,726
Solid Waste Worker	Berkeley	Zero Waste/Commercial Collection/Sanitation	\$75,452	\$39,310
Solid Waste Worker	Berkeley	Zero Waste/Commercial Collection/Sanitation	\$73,153	\$48,964
Solid Waste Worker	Berkeley	Zero Waste/Commercial Collection/Sanitation	\$72,616	\$46,646
Solid Waste Worker	Berkeley	Zero Waste/Commercial Collection/Sanitation	\$66,469	\$39,868
Field Representative	Berkeley	Zero Waste/Commercial Collection/Sanitation	\$56,549	\$26,616
Solid Waste Truck Driver	Berkeley	Zero Waste/Commercial Collection/Sanitation	\$380	\$0
Solid Waste Worker	Berkeley	Zero Waste/Commercial Collection/Sanitation	\$252	\$0